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1. Convenience of the meeting place

81,8% of the respondents rated convenience of the meeting place with the highest

level (5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)

2. Convenience of the meeting dates
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72,7% of the respondents rated convenience of the meeting dates with the highest

level (5) and 27,3% second to highest (4)
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3. The information you received before the meeting, intended to facilitate your

participation in the meeting

72,7% of the respondents rated the received informations with the highest level (5)

and 27,3% second to highest (4)
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4. The agenda of the meeting

Erasmus+

63,6% of the respondents the meeting agenda with the highest level (5) and 36,4%
second to highest (4)
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5. Meeting timetables and duration

72,7% of the respondents rated meeting timetables with the highest level (5) and
27,3% second to highest (4)
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6. Equipment and facilities (overhead projectors, internet, etc.)

81,8% of the respondents rated convenience of equipment and facilities with
the highest level (5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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7. The working conditions for the meeting

Erasmus+

72,7% of the respondents rated convenience of equipment and facilities with

the highest level (5) and 27,3% second to highest (4)
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8. The management and the development of the work in the meeting

90,9% of the respondents rated the management and the development of the
work in the meeting with the highest level (5) and 9,1% second to highest (4)

9. Supporting documentation provided during the meeting
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54,5% of the respondents rated supporting documention with the highest level

(5) and 45,4% second to highest (4)
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10. The results reached at the end of the meeting

Erasmus+

72,7% of the respondents rated the end results with the highest level (5) and
27,3% second to highest (4)
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11.

12. Accommodation

90,9% of the respondents rated the accomodation with the highest level (5)
and 9,1% second to highest (4)
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13. Leisure, culture activities

81,8% of the respondents rated leisure and other activities with the highest level (5)
and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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14.Balance between working sessions / breaks and leisure activities

Erasmus+

81,8% of the respondents rated balance between working sessions with the
highest level (5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)

@1
@®:

3
@4
@5

15. Project partn€ teraction during the meeting

72,7% of the respondents rated partner interaction with the highest level (5)
and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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16. Working Sessions (as scheduled in the agenda).

81,8% of the respondents rated the working sessions with the highest level (5)
and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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17. Start of meeting (welcome speech, introduction, practical issues)

Erasmus+

72,7% of the respondents rated the start of the meeting with the highest level
(5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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18. Prese€ artners’ organizations

90,9% of the respondents rated the presentations of partners’ organizations
with the highest level (5) and 9,1% second to highest (4)
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19. Presentation of the project

81,8% of the respondents rated the project presentation with the highest level
(5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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20. Presentation of activities and discussion of future plans

Erasmus+

90,9% of the respondents rated presentation of activities and discussion of
future plans with the highest level (5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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21. Presentation of results which we, as project partner, have to achieve

72,7% of the respondents rated the results presentation with the highest level

(5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)

22. Discussio

23. Clarity of each work package and its development
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63,6% of the respondents rated clarity of each work package with the highest

level (5) and 36,4% second to highest (4)
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24. Presentation of Dissemination importance and its development in the project
period

63,6% of the respondents rated dissemination importance with the highest
level (5) and 18,2% second to highest (4)
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25. Comments from partners. Conclusions.
Very interesting and productive mobility

26. Positive aspects of the meeting — strengths (Please write, what do you think
are the positive aspects of the meeting — strengths)

5 answers - meeting new people and cultures, creating new connections
6 answers - discussing the progress of the project and to setting achievable goals

27. Aspects that could be improved, or weaknesses of the training (Please, write,

in your opinion, what are the aspects that could be improved, or weaknesses
of the meeting)

6 answers - better communication, setting clear deadlines and outcomes
2 answers - /

28. Improvement proposals and suggestions for future trainings (Please, write
your proposals for the improvement of the project and suggestions for future)

3 answers - less time constraints for the activities
1 answer -/



